WOODRIDGE ESTATES PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION PROXY FORM

Property Owner Name(s):
Property Address:
By this designation of proxy, the Proxy may attend and represent the assigning Association Member with the full power to vote and act for the Association Member in the same manner, to the extent and with the same effect as if the Association Member were personally present.
This designation revokes any prior Proxy the Member may have provided to Woodridge Estates Property Owners Association.
I give authorization to vote on my (Print Name of Person who will be your Proxy – DO NOT Put your name here – this must be a WRE member)
behalf on all issues brought before the Woodridge Estates Property Owners Association Meeting.
Property Owner(s) Signature: I understand that pursuant to Section Sec. 22.160. (c) of the Texas Business Organizations Code, this proxy can be used by the person to whom I have given my authority for a period of no longer than 11 months from the date of my signature, and that I may revoke it earlier if I choose to do so. Date:
Name of Your Proxy [*] :
Address of Proxy:
*Proxy must be a member of the Woodridge Estates Property Owners Association.
Please mail Proxy form to:

WoodRidge Estates POA, 374 Kendall Jackson, Comfort, TX 78013.

(If mailed please allow time to be received prior to the meeting.)

If scanned or emailing, send to woodridgeestatesintx@gmail.com